
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

1000.00

HI

CA

46-477 Kuneki Way

3274 Kaohinani Dr

12492 Hillside Dr

1000.00

Mark Takai for Congress

93021-2757
Transaction ID : VN8VBD3J4A3

96744-3538

HIHonolulu

Moorpark

Kaneohe

Hawaii Department of Education

Ota Law Office

Transaction ID : VN8VBD5RBR8
96817-1020

Transaction ID : VN8VBD699G4

Na

23

25

16

2000.00

2014

90

2014

2014

Image# 14952936742

10

10

10

198

Stosh Ostrow

2014

2014

Henry Y Ota

2014

JoAnn Oshima

Part time teacher

Retired

Attorney


